1st
znd

1st
znd
3rd

5th
6th

1st
znd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

2000 LB Class:
John Distefano
Albert Campbell

2500 LB Class:
Emily Folsom
Mike Rivard
Pat Rivard

Tim Pease
John Distefano

3000 LB Class:
Chris Folsom
Pat Rivard
Gilbert Lemieux
Cliff Woodman
Hunter Hibl
Tim Pease

3500 LB Class:
Arthur Child
David Larrivee
Cliff Woodman
Dory Clark
Richard Lemieux
Hunter Hibl
Mike Rivard
Tiffany Crowe

4000 LB Class:
Norbert Lemieux
David Larrivee
Arthur Child
Chris Folsom
Tiffany Crowe
Solomon Orff
Stephen Hunt

Farm Tractor Fun Pull

(No Points)
June 11, 2022

Cletrac General
Cletrac General

Massey Harris Mustang
Oliver 60

Oliver 60

Farmall BN

Cletrac General

Massey Harris Mustang
Massey Harris 81

Allis Chalmers WC
Minneapolis Moline BF
Farmall Super C
Farmall BN

Cockshutt 30

Oliver 66

Minneapolis Moline BF
John Deere 40

Allis Chalmers WC
Farmall Super C
Massey Harris 81

John Deere B

Allis Chalmers WD-45
Oliver 66

Cockshutt 30

Farmall H

John Deere A
Massey Harris 44-6
John Deere B

58.24’
55.39

144.80°
128.22
126.65’
122.19
93.36’

148.43’
143.58’
139.38%’
139.12
136.81
129.50

140.35’
131.16’
127.25
123.31°
98.90’
96.95
95.58’
86.45’

152.37 (FP)
140.78’
140.66’
137.98’
135.87
135.81’
80.54



1st
znd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th

1st
znd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
znd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
znd
3rd

1st
znd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
znd

4500 LB Class:
Norbert Lemieux
Albert Campbell
Solomon Orff
Charlie Dickinson
Tyler Leighton
Chris Folsom
Stephen Hunt
Eric Nutting

5000 LB Class:
Albert Campbell
Charlie Dickinson
John Hilton

Burl Ewell

David Leighton
Tyler Leighton

5500 LB Class:
David Leighton
Emily Folsom
John Hilton

6000 LB Class:
Emily Folsom
Mike Rivard

6500 LB Class:
Jarrod Thebarge
Austin Dillingham
Pat Rivard

7500 LB Class:
Joe Rand

Hunter Hibl
Jarrod Thebarge
Austin Dillingham
Gary Clark
Steven Lee

8000 LB Class:
John Atwood
Joe Rand

Allis Chalmers WD-45
Minneapolis Moline 445
Massey Harris 44-6
Massey Harris 44

John Deere B

Farmall H

John Deere A

John Deere B

Minneapolis Moline 445
Massey Harris 44
International 300 Utility
John Deere B

Farmall M

John Deere B

Farmall M
Massey Harris 44 Special
International 300 Utility

Massey Harris 44 Special
John Deere G

John Deere G
John Deere G
John Deere G

Case 520
Farmall 450
John Deere 730
John Deere 730
John Deere 620
Case 400 Diesel

Massey Harris 55
Case 520

151.23’ (FP)
146.92
141.61
137.75
132.84’
131.73
130.93’
79.85’

138.75’
138.09
137.30°
134.81
134.13’
132.64’

130.84’
123.93’
113.37

131.07
109.55’

138.84’
133.30°
130.59’

142.58’
134.95’
128.36’
125.19’
121.85
88.99

143.86’
142.01



3rd

lst
znd
3rd
4th

1st
znd

Hunter Hibl

8500 LB Class:
John Atwood
David Leighton
Bob Barrett
Jessica Rand

9000 LB Class:
David Leighton
Jessica Rand

Farmall 450

Massey Harris 55
Farmall MD
Farmall 450
Case 930

Farmall MD
Case 930

138.72

146.40°
145.86’
141.55
132.04’

136.70
130.50



