Farm Tractor Fun Pull (No Points) June 11th, 2022

	2000 LB Class:		
1 st	John Distefano	Cletrac General	58.24'
2 nd	Albert Campbell	Cletrac General	55.39′
	2500 LB Class:		
1 st	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	144.80'
2 nd	Mike Rivard	Oliver 60	128.22'
3 rd	Pat Rivard	Oliver 60	126.65'
4 th	Tim Pease	Farmall BN	122.19'
5 th	John Distefano	Cletrac General	93.36′
	3000 LB Class:		
1 st	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	148.43'
2 nd	Pat Rivard	Massey Harris 81	143.58'
3 rd	Gilbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WC	139.38'
4 th	Cliff Woodman	Minneapolis Moline BF	139.12'
5 th	Hunter Hibl	Farmall Super C	136.81'
6 th	Tim Pease	Farmall BN	129.50′
	3500 LB Class:		
1 st	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	140.35'
2 nd	David Larrivee	Oliver 66	131.16′
3 rd	Cliff Woodman	Minneapolis Moline BF	127.25'
4 th	Dory Clark	John Deere 40	123.31'
5 th	Richard Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WC	98.90'
6 th	Hunter Hibl	Farmall Super C	96.95'
7 th	Mike Rivard	Massey Harris 81	95.58′
8 th			
	Tiffany Crowe	John Deere B	86.45′
	Tiffany Crowe 4000 LB Class:	John Deere B	86.45′
1 st	•	John Deere B Allis Chalmers WD-45	86.45′ 152.37 (FP)
1 st 2 nd	4000 LB Class:		
	4000 LB Class: Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD-45	152.37 (FP)
2 nd	4000 LB Class: Norbert Lemieux David Larrivee	Allis Chalmers WD-45 Oliver 66	152.37 (FP) 140.78'
2 nd 3 rd	4000 LB Class: Norbert Lemieux David Larrivee Arthur Child	Allis Chalmers WD-45 Oliver 66 Cockshutt 30	152.37 (FP) 140.78' 140.66'
2 nd 3 rd 4 th	4000 LB Class: Norbert Lemieux David Larrivee Arthur Child Chris Folsom	Allis Chalmers WD-45 Oliver 66 Cockshutt 30 Farmall H	152.37 (FP) 140.78' 140.66' 137.98'

	4500 LB Class:		
1 st	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD-45	151.23' (FP)
2 nd	Albert Campbell	Minneapolis Moline 445	146.92'
3 rd	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 44-6	141.61'
4 th	Charlie Dickinson	Massey Harris 44	137.75'
5 th	Tyler Leighton	John Deere B	132.84'
6 th	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	131.73′
7 th	Stephen Hunt	John Deere A	130.93′
8 th	Eric Nutting	John Deere B	79.85′
	5000 LB Class:		
1 st	Albert Campbell	Minneapolis Moline 445	138.75′
2 nd	Charlie Dickinson	Massey Harris 44	138.09′
3 rd	John Hilton	International 300 Utility	137.30′
4 th	Burl Ewell	John Deere B	134.81'
5 th	David Leighton	Farmall M	134.13′
6 th	Tyler Leighton	John Deere B	132.64′
	5500 LB Class:		
1 st	David Leighton	Farmall M	130.84'
2 nd	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	123.93'
3 rd	John Hilton	International 300 Utility	113.37′
	6000 LB Class:		
1 st	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	131.07'
2 nd	Mike Rivard	John Deere G	109.55′
	6500 LB Class:		
1 st	Jarrod Thebarge	John Deere G	138.84'
2^{nd}	Austin Dillingham	John Deere G	133.30'
3 rd	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	130.59′
	7500 LB Class:		
1 st	Joe Rand	Case 520	142.58'
2 nd	Hunter Hibl	Farmall 450	134.95'
3 rd	Jarrod Thebarge	John Deere 730	128.36'
4 th	Austin Dillingham	John Deere 730	125.19'
5 th	Gary Clark	John Deere 620	121.85'
6 th	Steven Lee	Case 400 Diesel	88.99′
	8000 LB Class:		
1 st	John Atwood	Massey Harris 55	143.86'
2^{nd}	Joe Rand	Case 520	142.01'

3 rd	Hunter Hibl	Farmall 450	138.72′
	8500 LB Class:		
1 st	John Atwood	Massey Harris 55	146.40'
2 nd	David Leighton	Farmall MD	145.86'
3 rd	Bob Barrett	Farmall 450	141.55'
4 th	Jessica Rand	Case 930	132.04'
	9000 LB Class:		
1 st	David Leighton	Farmall MD	136.70'
2 nd	Jessica Rand	Case 930	130.50'